|
|
Animal Activity Report |
\

DOGIINTAKE.

Stray 187 236
Owner Surrender 8 10
Quarantine 37 24
Cruelty 12 5
Confiscate 19 5
Return 4 5
DOA 1 0
(CATRE SRR R
Stray 110 a7
Owner Surrender 1 2
Quarantine 4 4
Cruelty 1 0
Confiscate 0 2
Return 0 1
TOTAL INTAKES 384 340

OTHERIINTAKE

Stray 8 13
Confiscate 0 0
Cruelty 0 0
TOTAL INTAKES 8 13
OTHEROUTCOME Dec 23] Dec24
Adopted 0 9
Relocate 0 3
Rescue 3 4
Return to Owner 0 0
Euthanized 0 4
Died in Care 0 0
TOTAL OUTCOMES 3 20

DOG OUTCOME
Adoption
Rescue

Return to Owner i‘
Euthanized i‘
Lostin Care ‘

Died in Care

CAT OUTCOME
Adoption
Rescue
Return to Owner
Euthanized 1
Lostin Care

Died in Care

TNR
TOTAL OUTCOMES

DOGEUTHANASIA
Medical

Public Safety
Rabies Testing
Space

CAT EUTHENASIA
Medical

Public Safety
Rabies Testing
Space

TOTAL EUTHANASIA




LIVERELEASE Dec-23
Dog 74.3%
Cat 79.2%
OVERALL 75.8%

MICROCHPIMPLNT " Dec-23
Adopt 90
Cattery 0
Counter 73
CounterR 476
Field 31
Field R 15
Link 11
P.AA.C. 334
Rescue 64
TNR 1%
Vet 3
TOTAL 1108

Dec-24

63.5%
105.5%
70.3%

Derc—'z'zi‘
211

53
39
26
18
16

123

50

1

543

AVG LENGTHOFSTAY. ' Dec23

Dee-24

Dog 14.43 78.2
Cat 5.85 51.27
OVERALL 12.04 64.73

DOCFOSIER
Out to Foster 3 2
In from Foster | 9 3
CATFOSTER P
Out to Foster i 0 2
In from Foster ‘ 6 12

UNALTERED/ADROPT. Do
Total | 6 .

CALLS FOR SERVIGE Dec-24
Total | 2,723 2,096




