Animal Activity Report

DOG INTAKE	Dec-23	Dec-24
Stray	187	236
Owner Surrender	8	10
Quarantine	37	24
Cruelty	12	5
Confiscate	19	5
Return	4	5
DOA	1	0
CAT INTAKE		
Stray	110	47
Owner Surrender	1	1
Quarantine	4	4
Cruelty	1	0
Confiscate	0	2
Return	0	1
TOTAL INTAKES	384	340

OTHER INTAKE	Dec-23	Dec-24
Stray	8	13
Confiscate	0	0
Cruelty	0	0
TOTAL INTAKES	8	13

OTHER OUTCOME	Dec-23	Dec-24
Adopted	0	9
Relocate	0	3
Rescue	3	4
Return to Owner	0	0
Euthanized	0	4
Died in Care	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	3	20

DOG OUTCOME	Dec-23	Dec-24
Adoption	57	88
Rescue	90	43
Return to Owner	48	49
Euthanized	47	35
Lost in Care	0	0
Died in Care	4	1
CAT OUTCOME		
Adoption	14	38
Rescue	11	15
Return to Owner	5	5
Euthanized	23	13
Lost in Care	0	0
Died in Care	2	3
TNR	2	8
TOTAL OUTCOMES	303	298

DOG EUTHANASIA	Dec-23	Dec-24
Medical	17	10
Public Safety	19	24
Rabies Testing	6	1
Space	5	0
CAT EUTHENASIA		
Medical	23	13
Public Safety	0	0
Rabies Testing	0	0
Space	0	0
TOTAL EUTHANASIA	70	48

LIVE RELEASE	Dec-23	Dec-24
Dog	74.3%	63.5%
Cat	79.2%	105.5%
OVERALL	75.8%	70.3%

MICROCHP IMPLNT	Dec-23	Dec-24
Adopt	90	211
Cattery	0	53
Counter	73	39
Counter R	476	26
Field	31	18
Field R	15	16
Link	11	5
P.A.A.C.	334	123
Rescue	64	50
TNR	11	1
Vet	3	1
TOTAL	1108	543

AVG LENGTH OF STAY	Dec-23	Dec-24
Dog	14.43	78.2
Cat	5.85	51.27
OVERALL	12.04	64.73

3
,
)
4 7 K ST PA 19 6
)
5 1

UNALTERED ADPOPT	Dog	Cat	
Total		6	2
CALLS FOR SERVICE	Dec	00 6	V 64

CALLS FOR SERVICE	Dec-23	Dec-24
Total	2,723	2,096